РАСПИСАНИЕ

движения автобусов по городским маршрутам в г.Белыничи, обслуживаемым Белыничским филиалом Автопарк № 7

Белыничи-ДРСУ170

	Наименование остановок
	Туда
	Обратно
	Туда
	Обратно
	Туда
	Обратно
	Туда
	Обратно
	Туда
	Обратно

	РАПТС
	6-22
	
	
	
	
	13-21
	13-40
	
	17-02
	

	Белыничи АС
	6-25
	7-14
	8-50
	9-13
	12-50
	13-18
	13-45
	14-15
	17-05
	17-35

	Милиция
	6-27
	
	8-52
	
	12-52
	
	13-47
	
	17-07
	

	Детский сад
	
	7-12
	
	9-11
	
	13-16
	
	14-13
	
	17-33

	Почта
	6-30
	7-09
	8-55
	9-10
	12-55
	13-13
	13-50
	14-10
	17-10
	17-30

	пл.Ленина
	
	7-06
	
	9-09
	
	13-11
	
	14-08
	
	17-28

	Больница
	6-32
	
	8-57
	
	12-57
	
	13-52
	
	17-12
	

	Рынок
	6-33
	7-04
	8-58
	9-08
	12-58
	13-09
	13-53
	14-06
	17-13
	17-26

	Парк
	6-35
	7-02
	9-00
	9-07
	13-00
	13-07
	13-55
	14-04
	17-14
	17-24

	ДИПИ
	6-40
	
	9-03
	
	13-02
	
	13-58
	
	17-17
	

	Новоселки
	6-42
	
	
	
	13-03
	
	
	
	17-19
	

	ДРСУ-170
	6-44
	7-00
	9-04
	9-04
	13-04
	13-05
	14-00
	14-02
	17-21
	17-22


Белыничи-Задруцкая Слобода

	Наименование остановок
	Туда
	Обратно

	Белыничи АС
	7-05
	18-03

	Берёзовка
	7-07
	18-01

	Крахмальный завод
	7-10
	17-58

	З.Слобода 1
	7-13
	17-55

	З.Слобода 2
	7-16
	17-52

	Почта
	7-21
	17-47

	Детский сад
	7-26
	17-42

	Белыничи АС
	7-28
	17-40

	РАПТС
	7-30
	


